Department
Bureau of Administration

Bureau of Finance and Management

Bureau of Information and
Telecommunication

Bureau of Human Resources

Department of Agriculture
Department of Corrections

Department of Education
Department of Environment and
Natural Resources

Game, Fish and Parks

Governor's Office of Economic
Development
Department of Health

Department of Human Services
Department of the Military

Department of Public Safety

Department of Revenue

Department of Social Services

Department of Tourism
Department of Transportation

Department of Veterans Affairs

Department of Tribal Relation

Building

Capitol

Nicollet

104 S Garfield - Fleet and Travel
Foss Building

1429 E Sioux - Risk Management
Capitol

Nicollet

Soldiers and Sailors

Kneip

Becker Hanson

USD Campus - SDPB

Capitol

Hillsview Plaza

Foss

South Dakota Women's Prison
South Dakota State Penitentiary
Mike Durfee State Prison

Rapid City Community Work Center
Yankton Community Work Center
MacKay

Foss Building

Fisheries Center

Foss Building

Outdoor Campus West - Rapid City
Outdoor Campus East - Sioux Falls
Custer State Park

Dolly-Reed Plaza

Hayes

Health Lab

Community Health Office (740 E Sioux Ave)
Hillsview Plaza

South Dakota Developmental Center
Soldiers and Sailors

Camp Rapid

Sutherland

Emergency Management Office
Anderson Bldg (Pierre Office)
Dolly-Reed Plaza (Lottery Office)
Aberdeen Office

Deadwood Gaming Office

Sioux Falls Lottery Office

Mitchell Office

Rapid City Office

Sioux Falls Office

Watertown Office

Yankton Office

Kneip Bldg

Local Offices

Human Services Center

Dolly-Reed Plaza

Becker Hansen Bldg

Pierre Region - 104 S Garfield Building A
Rapid City office

Sioux Falls office

Soldiers and Sailors Bldg

State Veterans Home

302 E Dakota Ave

Lactation Room Location
Basement Lactation Room
Empty Office/Conference Room
Control Room

Room 102 - off the main lobby
Empty Office/Conference Room
Basement Lactation Room
Empty Office/Conference Room

Basement Lactation Room - no sign posted
Separate area designated in the women's restroom on 2nd floor

Room 213

Located in Room 236A
Basement Lactation Room
Small Conference Room

Room 102 - off the main lobby
Empty Office/Conference Room
Empty Office/Conference Room
Gill Hall - near the bathroom
Private breakroom

Empty Office/Conference Room
Room 108 and Room 133

Room 102 - off the main lobby

Empty Office/Conference Room

Room 219- second floor of Foss bldg

Empty Office/Conference Room

Lactation Room - on office side of the building

Empty Office/Conference Room

Room 110 - Directly outside 1st floor women's restroom

Basement Lactation Room - sign posted

Room 110

Empty Office/Conference Room
Lactation Room

Empty Office/Conference Room

Basement Lactation Room - No Sign Posted

Room A226 - 2nd floor lactation room
Basement Lactation Room near elevator - Closet converted

Empty Office/Conference Room
Empty Office/Conference Room

Room 110 - Directly outside 1st floor women's restroom
Break Room/Lactation Room - south east corner of our office

Empty Office/Conference Room
Empty Office/Conference Room
Empty Office/Conference Room

Taxpayer Meeting Room - front office

Room 143
Empty Office/Conference Room
Empty Office/Conference Room

Contact

Joan Henderson
Rick Augusztin
Dana Hoffer

Mary Kay Budmayr
Lexi Jones

Joan Henderson
Rick Augusztin
Shelia Shaffer
Front Desk

Bobbi Galinat-Paul
Fritz Miller

Joan Henderson
Rachel Edwards
Mary Kay Budmayr
Aaron Miller

Jeff Mayfield

Sheri Ludens
Carli Boden

Keith Tompkins
Holly Robling

Rachel Comes

Heather Villa
Rachel Comes
Summer Brock
David Parker
Myra Woodward

Travis Dovre

Monica Harding

Alicyn Even

Kim Hoffman

Marilyn Hanson

Human Resources Office
Shelia Shaffer

Kelly Trebesh

Dawn Hill

Jackie Slocum
Kristin Jerome
Travis Dovre
Jeannie Koskie
Vicki Schlief
Jennifer Van Roekel
Brandy Bambas
Cindy Bowers-Lohman
Shawn Swanson
Lori Colberg

Randy Eickhart

Separate area designated in the women's restrooms on the 2nd flc Phil Rose

Empty Office/Conference Room
Variety of designated spaces

Room 110 - Directly outside 1st floor women's restroom

Lactation Room on 2nd floor
Converted closet

Empty Office/Conference Room
Empty Office/Conference Room

Basement Lactation Room - not labled

A266 (med lab)
Empty Office/Conference Room

Phil Rose

Molly Luebbe

Travis Dovre

Chris Ott

Monica Ortbahn

Heidi Olson

Harry Johnston

Shelia Shaffer

Susan Wilcox/Kay Payton
Kathy Aplan

Phone Number
605-773-3344
605-773-3688
605-773-4659
605-773-5559
605-773-5879
605-773-3344
605-773-3688
605-773-3269
605-773-3165
605-773-3581
605-677-6455
605-773-3344
605-773-5602
605-773-5559
605-773-3516
605-367-5053
605-369-2201
605-394-1943
605-668-2976
605-773-5669

605-773-3718

605-773-8239
605-773-3718
605-394-5151
605-362-2729
605-255-4515 ext. 200

605-773-4633

605-773-3923
605-773-4474
605-773-4937
605-773-5948
605-472-4400
605-773-3269

605-737-6702
605-773-3178
605-773-3231
605-773-5607
605-773-4633
605-626-2218
605-578-3074
605-367-5840
605-995-8080
605-394-2332
605-367-5800
605-882-5192
605-668-2932

605-668-3122
605-773-4633
605-773-4114
605-773-5582
605-773-6943

605-773-3269
605-745-5127 ext 1500215
605-773-5654



Department of Labor and Regulations

Aberdeen Job Service

Brookings Job Service

DSS Lake Andes

Division of Banking

Division of Insurance (124 S Euclid)
Huron Job Service

Madison Job Service

Pierre Job Service

Rapid City Job Service

Sioux Falls Job Service

Spearfish Job Service

Vermillion Job Service

Watertown Job Service

Yankton Job Service (Kanner Building)

Private room off lobby - not labled
Empty Office/Conference Room
Empty Office/Conference Room
Empty Office/Conference Room
Private room off lobby or empty office
Empty Office/Conference Room
Empty Office/Conference Room
Empty Office/Conference Room
Dakota Room

Variety of designated spaces
Private Breakroom

Empty Office/Conference Room
Business Resource Room

Empty Office/Conference Room

Ashley Glaspell

Scott Kwasniewski

Lacey Johnson

Delaine Campbell

Larry Deiter

Robin Wallum

Jim Baltzer

Connie Hanson/Brandon Kucker
Kara Palmer/Jason Himrich
Sara Garbe/Dept Supervisor
Jonathan Englund

Lacey Johnson

Lisa Johnson

Gary Vornhagen/Lacey Johnson

605-626-2340
605-688-4350
605-668-2907
605-773-3421
605-773-2207
605-353-7155
605-256-5300
605-773-3372
605-394-2296
605-367-5300 ext. 1801202
605-642-6900
605-668-2900
605-882-5131
605-668-2907
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