Department	Building	Lactation Room Location	Contact	Phone Number
Bureau of Administration	Capitol	Basement Lactation Room	Joan Henderson	605-773-3344
	Nicollet	Empty Office/Conference Room	Rick Augusztin	605-773-3688
	104 S Garfield - Fleet and Travel	Control Room	Dana Hoffer	605-773-4659
	Foss Building	Room 102 - off the main lobby	Mary Kay Budmayr	605-773-5559
	1429 E Sioux - Risk Management	Empty Office/Conference Room	Lexi Jones	605-773-5879
Bureau of Finance and Management	Capitol	Basement Lactation Room	Joan Henderson	605-773-3344
-	Nicollet	Empty Office/Conference Room	Rick Augusztin	605-773-3688
	Soldiers and Sailors	Basement Lactation Room - no sign posted	Shelia Shaffer	605-773-3269
Bureau of Information and	Kneip	Separate area designated in the women's restroom on 2nd floor	Front Desk	605-773-3165
Telecommunication	Becker Hanson	Room 213	Bobbi Galinat-Paul	605-773-3581
	USD Campus - SDPB	Located in Room 236A	Fritz Miller	605-677-6455
Bureau of Human Resources	Capitol	Basement Lactation Room	Joan Henderson	605-773-3344
	Hillsview Plaza	Small Conference Room	Rachel Edwards	605-773-5602
Department of Agriculture	Foss	Room 102 - off the main lobby	Mary Kay Budmayr	605-773-5559
Department of Corrections	South Dakota Women's Prison	Empty Office/Conference Room	Aaron Miller	605-773-3516
	South Dakota State Penitentiary	Empty Office/Conference Room	Jeff Mayfield	605-367-5053
	Mike Durfee State Prison	Gill Hall - near the bathroom	Sheri Ludens	605-369-2201
	Rapid City Community Work Center	Private breakroom	Carli Boden	605-394-1943
	Yankton Community Work Center	Empty Office/Conference Room	Keith Tompkins	605-668-2976
Department of Education	MacKay	Room 108 and Room 133	Holly Robling	605-773-5669
Department of Environment and	,			
Natural Resources	Foss Building	Room 102 - off the main lobby	Rachel Comes	605-773-3718
Game, Fish and Parks	Fisheries Center	Empty Office/Conference Room	Heather Villa	605-773-8239
	Foss Building	Room 219- second floor of Foss bldg	Rachel Comes	605-773-3718
	Outdoor Campus West - Rapid City	Empty Office/Conference Room	Summer Brock	605-394-5151
	Outdoor Campus East - Sioux Falls	Lactation Room - on office side of the building	David Parker	605-362-2729
	Custer State Park	Empty Office/Conference Room	Myra Woodward	605-255-4515 ext. 200
Governor's Office of Economic Development	Dolly-Reed Plaza	Room 110 - Directly outside 1st floor women's restroom	Travis Dovre	605-773-4633
Department of Health	Hayes	Basement Lactation Room - sign posted	Monica Harding	605-773-3923
	Health Lab	Room 110	Alicyn Even	605-773-4474
	Community Health Office (740 E Sioux Ave)	Empty Office/Conference Room	Kim Hoffman	605-773-4937
Department of Human Services	Hillsview Plaza	Lactation Room	Marilyn Hanson	605-773-5948
	South Dakota Developmental Center	Empty Office/Conference Room	Human Resources Office	605-472-4400
Department of the Military	Soldiers and Sailors	Basement Lactation Room - No Sign Posted	Shelia Shaffer	605-773-3269
	Camp Rapid	Room A226 - 2nd floor lactation room	Kelly Trebesh	605-737-6702
Department of Public Safety	Sutherland	Basement Lactation Room near elevator - Closet converted	Dawn Hill	605-773-3178
	Emergency Management Office	Empty Office/Conference Room	Jackie Slocum	605-773-3231
Department of Revenue	Anderson Bldg (Pierre Office)	Empty Office/Conference Room	Kristin Jerome	605-773-5607
	Dolly-Reed Plaza (Lottery Office)	Room 110 - Directly outside 1st floor women's restroom	Travis Dovre	605-773-4633
	Aberdeen Office	Break Room/Lactation Room - south east corner of our office	Jeannie Koskie	605-626-2218
	Deadwood Gaming Office	Empty Office/Conference Room	Vicki Schlief	605-578-3074
	Sioux Falls Lottery Office	Empty Office/Conference Room	Jennifer Van Roekel	605-367-5840
	Mitchell Office	Empty Office/Conference Room	Brandy Bambas	605-995-8080
	Rapid City Office	Taxpayer Meeting Room - front office	Cindy Bowers-Lohman	605-394-2332
	Sioux Falls Office	Room 143	Shawn Swanson	605-367-5800
	Watertown Office	Empty Office/Conference Room	Lori Colberg	605-882-5192
	Yankton Office	Empty Office/Conference Room	Randy Eickhart	605-668-2932
Department of Social Services	Kneip Bldg	Separate area designated in the women's restrooms on the 2nd f		
	Local Offices	Empty Office/Conference Room	Phil Rose	
	Human Services Center	Variety of designated spaces	Molly Luebbe	605-668-3122
Department of Tourism	Dolly-Reed Plaza	Room 110 - Directly outside 1st floor women's restroom	Travis Dovre	605-773-4633
Department of Transportation	Becker Hansen Bldg	Lactation Room on 2nd floor	Chris Ott	605-773-4114
	Pierre Region - 104 S Garfield Building A	Converted closet	Monica Ortbahn	605-773-5582
	Rapid City office	Empty Office/Conference Room	Heidi Olson	605-773-6943
	Sioux Falls office	Empty Office/Conference Room	Harry Johnston	
Department of Veterans Affairs	Soldiers and Sailors Bldg	Basement Lactation Room - not labled	Shelia Shaffer	605-773-3269
	State Veterans Home	A266 (med lab)	Susan Wilcox/Kay Payton	605-745-5127 ext 1500215
Department of Tribal Relation	302 E Dakota Ave	Empty Office/Conference Room	Kathy Aplan	605-773-5654

Department of Labor and Regulations	Aberdeen Job Service	Private room off lobby - not labled	Ashley Glaspell	605-626-2340
	Brookings Job Service	Empty Office/Conference Room	Scott Kwasniewski	605-688-4350
	DSS Lake Andes	Empty Office/Conference Room	Lacey Johnson	605-668-2907
	Division of Banking	Empty Office/Conference Room	Delaine Campbell	605-773-3421
	Division of Insurance (124 S Euclid)	Private room off lobby or empty office	Larry Deiter	605-773-2207
	Huron Job Service	Empty Office/Conference Room	Robin Wallum	605-353-7155
	Madison Job Service	Empty Office/Conference Room	Jim Baltzer	605-256-5300
	Pierre Job Service	Empty Office/Conference Room	Connie Hanson/Brandon Kucker	605-773-3372
	Rapid City Job Service	Dakota Room	Kara Palmer/Jason Himrich	605-394-2296
	Sioux Falls Job Service	Variety of designated spaces	Sara Garbe/Dept Supervisor	605-367-5300 ext. 1801202
	Spearfish Job Service	Private Breakroom	Jonathan Englund	605-642-6900
	Vermillion Job Service	Empty Office/Conference Room	Lacey Johnson	605-668-2900
	Watertown Job Service	Business Resource Room	Lisa Johnson	605-882-5131
	Yankton Job Service (Kanner Building)	Empty Office/Conference Room	Gary Vornhagen/Lacey Johnson	605-668-2907